
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

TT5 

1 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTU 

1 

No. 

32 

6 

06 

131 

1X 

3 

18 

106 

13 

166 

706 

44 

97 

85 

18. 

555 

77 

119 

14 

82 

28 

23 

52 

120 

45 

7 

Name 

Jerry Digges 

Kirk Lawrence 

Michael Rafanan 

Bryan Baum 

Fred Evans 

robert nelson 

Ian Stewart 

Dan brewer 

Gerry Hansen 

Terry McIntyre 

Gary Trickett 

Paul Norris 

Brett Whisenant 

Lee Brown 

Roy Parsons 

Grant West 

Klaus Lapine 

Team Da Baum 

Team Danny Parkhurst 

Taylor Vohs 

Aiden Baker Crouse 

Will Benson 

Team Mannys Crab Shack 

Ryan Zupancic 

Bob Manker 

Nate Hendrix 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

CHEVROLET CORVETTE ZO6 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

fiat X19 

Honda S2000 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Z06 

Honda S2000 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang GT 

Acura Integra 

Ford Mustang 

VW Golf 

mazda mx5 

mazdaspeed protege 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

Porsche 944 

Mazda Miata 

Madza Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:16.561 

1:16.941 

1:17.811 

1:22.406 

1:29.299 

1:34.178 

1:15.770 

1:22.736 

1:22.781 

1:24.077 

1:25.771 

1:24.000 

1:25.038 

1:29.683 

1:28.648 

1:25.461 

1:25.994 

1:28.327 

1:29.841 

1:30.820 

1:24.474 

1:25.228 

1:26.646 

1:26.793 

1:28.773 

1:27.152 

R1. Best Tm 

1:32.601 

1:50.505 

1:17.247 

1:30.741 

1:30.855 

1:50.328 

1:29.865 

1:28.646 

1:35.807 

1:36.056 

1:28.746 

1:32.620 

1:34.430 

1:29.201 

1:32.269 

1:31.638 

R2. Best Tm 

1:16.795 

1:18.001 

1:19.039 

1:23.615 

1:15.770 

1:24.623 

1:23.633 

1:25.771 

1:24.000 

1:29.683 

1:29.731 

1:25.994 

1:28.327 

1:29.841 

1:31.941 

1:24.474 

1:26.646 

1:28.773 

1:27.152 

R3. Best Tm 

1:16.561 

1:16.941 

1:17.811 

1:22.406 

1:31.260 

1:34.178 

1:22.736 

1:22.781 

1:24.077 

1:25.038 

1:28.648 

1:25.461 

1:26.189 

1:28.746 

1:30.820 

1:25.562 

1:26.793 

1:29.535 

1:27.699 
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Bryan Carpenter - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Timing & Soring 

Rob Sellers - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

NASA-SE 2018 Roebling Road  

Time Trial 

8 April TT Final 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 


